Räder & Rollen
Räder Wendt
Wheels & Castors
80
Autoklavierbare Rollen auf Anfrage
Autoclavable castors on request
Varianten / Zubehör
Versions / accessory
Apparaterollen
Rad: Radkörper aus
Kunststoff.
Gehäuse: Stahlblech, verzinkt
mit doppelter Kugellagerung
im Gabelkopf, Radachse
verschraubt. Feststeller mit
Doppelstop.
Apparatus castors
Wheel: Wheel centre
out of plastic.
Housing: Sheet steel
housing, glossy zinc-
plated, with twin ball
bearing in the fork head.
Wheel axle screwed.
Lock with double stop.
Belag: Polyurethan
Tread: out of polyurethan
Belag: Polyurethan
Tread: out of polyurethan
bis/to
Belag: Thermoplastischer Gummi / Gleitlagerung
Tread: out of thermoplastic rubber/ plain bearing
bis/to
Belag: Thermoplastischer Gummi / Fadenschutz / Kugellagerung
Tread: out of thermoplastic rubber/ threadguard / ball bearing
bis/to
+ 49 (0) 4122-53027
Lenkrolle Lenkrolle Stop Bockrolle
Swivel castors Swivel castors lock Fixed castors
Code: Code: Code: mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
W/SKA/330/1/50/3 W/SKA/330/F/1/50/3 W/SKA/335/1/50/3 50 20 72 21 60x60 46x46 6,2 40
W/SKA/340/3/72/3 W/SKA/340/F/3/72/3 W/SKA/345/3/72/3 72 24 99,5 25 60x60 bis/to 6,2 40
W/SKA/340/3/100/3 W/SKA/340/F/3/100/3 W/SKA/345/3/100/3 100 24 121 32 60x60 38x38 6,2 60
Lenkrolle Lenkrolle Stop Bockrolle
Swivel castors Swivel castors lock Fixed castors
Code: Code: Code: mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
W/SKA/360/1/50/3 W/SKA/360/F/1/50/3 - 50 20 72 30 60x60 45x45 6,2 40
W/SKA/360/3/72/3 W/SKA/360/F/3/72/3 - 72 24 99,5 33 60x60 38x38 6,2 40
Lenkrolle Lenkrolle Stop Bockrolle
Swivel castors Swivel castors lock Fixed castors
Code: Code: Code: mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
W6360/1/50/3 W6360/F/1/50/3 - 50 2x18 72 30 60x60 45x45 6,2 60
W6360/1/75/3 W6360/F/1/75/3 - 75 2x24 101 33 60x60 38x38 6,2 80
Lenkrolle Lenkrolle Stop Bockrolle
Swivel castors Swivel castors lock Fixed castors
Code: Code: Code: mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
W6360/3/50/3 W6360/F/3/50/3 - 50 2x18 72 30 60x60 45x45 6,2 60
W6360/3/75/3 W6360/F/3/75/3 - 75 2x24 101 33 60x60 38x38 6,2 80